Email: fks@fks-tech.comFKS Electronic. Web : www.fks-tech.com
SMTEE4.6 SERIES
SMT CURRENT SENSE TRANSFORMERS
Applications :
．Switching power supplies
．feedback control
．overload sensing.
．Load drop/shut down detection

．SMTEE4.6 @50KHZ TO 1MHZ
Email: fks@fks-tech.comFKS Electronic. Web : www.fks-tech.com
 SMTEE4.6 series
Part No.
Turns ratio
sec:pri
Secondary
Inductance
@100KHZ0.1V
(mH)MIN
DCR(Ω)
Sensed
Current(A)
Sec Max Pri Ref (Max)
SMTEE4.6-20T-1T 20:1 0.053 0.42 0.0015 9
SMTEE4.6-50T-1T 50:1 0.333 2.76 0.0015 9
SMTEE4.6-70T-1T 70:1 0.652 5.04 0.0015 9
SMTEE4.6-100T-1T 100:1 1.330 10.68 0.0015 9
SMTEE4.6-150T-1T 150:1 2.993 22.30 0.0015 9
 SMTEE4.6 Temp Rise vs Current :
 SMTEE4.6 Packing Spec:
Email: fks@fks-tech.comWeb : www.fks-tech.comFKS Electronic.